
Film & Event Schedule   *  Sunday, April 7

ticket required

8:00

Sunday 

encore 5

5:00 – 7:05

The Edge 

of Democracy

10:00 – 12:00

Running 

with Beto

2:30 – 3:30
 

School of Doc

FREE no ticket required

7:30 – 9:00

free Closing 
night film 

Amazing Grace

FREE ticket required

10:20 – 11:50

Araya

5:10 – 6:45 

Union Maids

The Last Truck:
Closing of a 
GM Plant

2:10 – 4:10

The Infiltrators

2:00 – 3:55

You Gave Me 
a Song: The Life 

and Music of 
Alice Gerrard

10:30 – 12:30

Mike Wallace 
Is Here

2:20 

Sunday 

encore 2

10:10 – 11:35  

The Apollo 
of Gaza

5:20

Sunday 

encore 4

4:50  

Sunday 

encore 3

Invited ConversationsNew DocsTribute Thematic ProgramFILM CATEGORY

2:00

Sunday 

encore 1

9:00

10:00

11:00

Noon

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

1:00

	C inema 2	C inema 3	C inema 4	 Fletcher	  DAC	C inema 1	 Elsewhere
	 carolina theatre	 Convention center	 Convention center	 carolina theatre	   Durham arts council	  carolina theatre	  


